
KP83.1 Chatham Rabbit
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Hillsborough Road
0.1 L 0.1 James Street
0.2 R 0.5 Hillsborough Road
0.7 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
1.5 S 0.6 North Greensboro Street
2.1 R 0.2 West Main Street
2.2 S 3.3 Jones Ferry Road
5.6 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
7.1 R 1.7 Meacham Road
8.8 L 0.2 Poythress Road
9 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
10.1 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
11.4 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
12 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
12.1 L 0.2 Turn left
12.3 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
13.1 R 2 Andrews Store Road
15.1 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
15.4 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
16.1 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
16.8 L 2.8 River Road
19.5 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
21.7 R 3.5 Mount Olive Church

Road
25.2 L 2.4 Mount Olive Church

Road
27.7 L >.1 Greenhill Road
27.7 S 2.1 Greenhill Road
29.9 L 7 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
36.8 R 0.2 State Road 1329, 1329
37 L 2.1 Smith Hudson Road,

1328
39.2 L 0.7 Jessie Bridges Road
39.9 L 0.3 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
40.2 R 2 Harold Andrews Road,

1316
42.2 L 0.7 Greensboro Avenue
43 L 0.4 North 2nd Avenue
43.3 R >.1 East 3rd Street, 1107
43.4 L 0.1 North Chatham Avenue
43.6 L >.1 East Raleigh Street
43.6 R 0.6 South 2nd Avenue
44.2 L 5.1 Alston Bridge Road
49.3 L 3 Rives Chapel Church

Road, 2170
52.3 R 1 US 64
53.3 L 4.8 Pleasant Hill Church

Road
58.1 R 2.5 Henderson Tanyard

Road
60.6 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road

At TurnGo On
62 L 0.7 NC 87
62.7 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
66.7 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
67.7 L 4.3 White Cross Road
72.1 R 4.5 Butler Road
76.6 R 2 Dairyland Road
78.6 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
81.5 R 0.8 Old NC 86
82.3 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
83.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


